City of Vergas Siren SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you own property in the city limits of Vergas?
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No
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City of Vergas Siren SurveyMonkey

Q2 Are you aware that the sirens in our community are used to indicate
the time?
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No I
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Yes 98.28%

No 1.72%
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City of Vergas Siren SurveyMonkey

Q3 How often do you rely on the sirens to know the time?

Answered: 116  Skipped: 0

Daily

Occasionally

Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Daily 44.83% 52
Occasionally 26.72% 31
Rarely 6.03% 7
Never 22.41% 26
TOTAL 116
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City of Vergas Siren SurveyMonkey

Q4 Do you think the current schedule for the sirens (e.g., 7 AM, noon, 1
PM, and 6 PM) is appropriate?

Answered: 116  Skipped: 0

Yes

No (please
explain)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 71.55% 83
No (please explain) 28.45% 33
TOTAL 116
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City of Vergas Siren SurveyMonkey

Q5 Would you prefer:

Answered: 116  Skipped: 0

More frequent
time signals

Fewer time
signals

Keep it as is

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

More frequent time signals 0.86% 1
Fewer time signals 31.90% 37
Keep it as is 67.24% 78
TOTAL 116
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City of Vergas Siren SurveyMonkey

Q6 Do the sirens disturb your daily activities or rest?

Answered: 116  Skipped: 0

Occasionally

No

Yes (please
explain)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Occasionally 10.34% 12
No 74.14% 86
Yes (please explain) 15.52% 18
TOTAL 116
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